Men, Monchengladbach (GER) — 06-17 September 2006

IBDO

Accountants & Advisers

WorldHockey

BDO Hockey World Cup

Match Schedule

Rabobank

Pool A
Argentina
Australia
Japan
New Zealand
Pakistan
Spain
Date Match #  Time Pool
Wed 06 Sep 2006 01 15h30 B
17h00
02 18h30 A
03 20h30 B
Thu 07 Sep 2006 04 14:00 B
05 16:00 A
06 18:00 A
07 20:15 B
Fri 08 Sep 2006 08 16h00 A
09 18h00 B
10 20h15 A
Sat 09 Sep 2006 11 13h00 B
12 15h15 B
13 17h30 A
14 19h30 A
Sun 10 Sep 2006 15 12h30 A
16 14h45 B
17 17h00 B
18 19h00 A
Mon 11 Sep 2006 19 14h00 A
20 16h00 B
21 18h00 A
22 20h15 B
Tue 12 Sep 2006 23 14h00 A
24 16h00 A
25 18h00 B
26 20h15 B
Wed 13 Sep 2006 27 14h00 A
28 16h20 B
29 18h30 B
30 20h30 A
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Thu 14 Sep 2006

Rest Day

Finals / Classification Matches

Fri 15 Sep 2006 31 12h30 5-8 1 3" Pool A v. 4" Pool B
32 15h00 5-8 1 3" Pool B v. 4" Pool A
33 17h30 1-4 ** 1 1% Pool A v. 2" PpoolB
34 20h15 1-4 ** 1 1% Pool B v. 2" PoolA
Sat 16 Sep 2006 35 10h00  9-12 1 5™ Pool A v. 6" Pool B
36 12h30  9-12 1 5" Pool B v. 6" Pool A
37 15h00 7-8 1 Loser Match 31 v. Loser Match 32
38 17h30 5-6 1 Winner Match 31 v.  Winner Match 32
Sun 17 Sep 2006 39 08h00 11-12 1 Loser Match 35 v. Loser Match 36
40 10h30 9-10 1 Winner Match 35 v.  Winner Match 36
41 13h00 3-4 1 Loser Match 33 v. Loser Match 34
42 15h30 1-2 1 Winner Match 33 v.  Winner Match 34
18h00 Closing Ceremony
*x Match times of semi-finals subject to change (reversal of times) depending upon participating

teams and television requirements.
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